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Middle School
Unified Basketball Schedule

	






Practice starts: 12/4/23
Game time: 5:00pm


	Monday, January 22
	Thursday, January 25

	Goodrell @ Weeks

	Weeks @ Merrill


	Monday, January 29
	Thursday, February 1

	Hoyt @ Weeks

	

	Monday, February 5
	Thursday, February 8

	
	

	Monday, February 12
	Thursday, February 15

	No School
	Merrill @ Goodrell


	Monday, February 19
	Thursday, February 22

	Goodrell @ Hoyt

	Hoyt @ Merrill



		*Game times are approx. and will take place at halftime of first MS game
ADMISSION: $4.00 PER PERSON
Revised: 11/15/23
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